

October 24, 2024

Congratulations to Lakeside International, 2024 Successful Dealer Award Winner



From left: Todd Robertson, Karmak; Craig O'Hare, National Truck Protection; Bill Reilley Jr., Lakeside International; Lucas Deal, TPS; Rebecca DePaula, Interstate Billing Service; Harjeev Khanduja, Automann; Jim Allen, Karmak; and Geoff Stigler, National Truck Protection recognize Lakeside International during the Successful Dealer Award ceremony in Nashville.

Tuesday October 15th, 2024, Nashville, TN. Lakeside International Truck is named the winner of the Truck Parts and Service Successful Dealer Award. Lakeside International was one of five finalists that were nominated through an industry wide open submissions process and then selected through a rigorous evaluation by TPS and Randall Reilly associates. The 2024 finalists also included Allstate Peterbilt, Excel Truck Group, RWC Group, and Velocity Vehicle Group.

Sponsored by Automann, Interstate Billing Service, Karmak, National Truck Protection and Premium 2000.

"We extend our heartfelt congratulations to Lakeside International for being honored as the 2024 Successful Dealer of the Year. Alongside finalists Allstate Peterbilt, Excel Truck Group, RWC Group, and Velocity Vehicle Group, Lakeside International exemplifies what it means to be a leading organization—surpassing customer expectations while prioritizing their employees and the communities they serve. It's evident that Lakeside's commitment to creating a culture where employees feel valued and inspired plays a significant role in their success. We are truly grateful for the opportunity to work with such outstanding organizations and learn from their exemplary practices."

Harjeev Khanduja - Vice President, Automann

About Lakeside International Truck

Founded in 1984 by Bill Reilley Sr., Lakeside International Truck has grown to become one of the Midwest's most customer-driven operations, now with eight full-service locations and a dedicated team of over 325 employees. Lakeside prioritizes a culture of continuous improvement and pride in their work, ensuring that employees feel valued and empowered. With initiatives like the DieselTech Academy and active community support, Lakeside remains focused on creating lasting value for our customers and the communities we serve.

About Automann

Family-owned and customer-driven since 1994, Automann has become a leader for global distribution of heavyduty truck and trailer parts. Automann offers an ever-expanding catalog of over 50,000 parts across 18 product categories. The company's product portfolio includes both Automann-branded products and a growing collection of leading brand names. With six strategically located distribution centers across North America, Automann collaborates with an extensive distributor network to provide garages, fleets, and end-users with quality replacement parts promptly and at exceptional value. To learn more, please visit www.automann.com.

For more information, contact Brice Link, Automann USA, National Marketing Manager, blink@automann.com